Ultrasonic transducers / EchoMax XPS
Overview
Ultrasonic transducers / EchoMax XPS
Ultrasonic transducers / EchoMax XPS
22
Overview
EchoMax XPS transducers use ultrasonic technology to measure
level in a wide range of liquids and solids.

2) Available with flanged versions only.
3) Valid with mounting thread and facing options 0 ... 2 only.
Selection and Ordering data Order code
Further designs
Please add "-Z" to Article No. and specify Order code(s).
Stainless steel tag [69 mm x 50 mm (2.71 x 1.97 inch)]
Tag (device parameters, max. 27 characters), plate, stain­
less steel 304/1.4301
Y15
23Siemens FI01 · Update 7/2025
© Siemens AG 2025
Ultrasonic transducers / EchoMax XPS
Ultrasonic transducers / EchoMax XPS
Selection and ordering data (continued)
Selection and ordering data Article No.
Operating Instructions
All literature is available to download for free, in a range
of languages, at
mentation
Accessories
Tag, stainless steel with hole, 12 x 45 mm
(0.47 x 1.77 inch), one text line for fastening on sensors
7ML1930-1BJ
Submergence shield kit 7ML1830-1BH
Sunshield A5E32964662
Easy Aimer 2, aluminum, NPT with ¾" x 1" PVC coupling 7ML1830-1AQ
Easy Aimer 2, aluminum with M20 adapter and
1" and 1½" BSPT aluminum couplings
7ML1830-1AX
Easy Aimer 304, NPT with 1" stainless steel coupling 7ML1830-1AU
Easy Aimer 304, with M20 adapter and 1" and 1½" BSPT
304 stainless steel couplings
7ML1830-1GN
Universal box bracket, mounting kit 7ML1830-1BK
Selection and ordering data Article No.
Channel bracket, wall mount 7ML1830-1BL
Extended channel bracket, wall mount 7ML1830-1BM
Channel bracket, floor mount 7ML1830-1BN
Extended channel bracket, floor mount 7ML1830-1BP
Bridge channel bracket, floor mount (see Mounting Brack­
ets catalog page for more information)
7ML1830-1BQ
1" NPT locknut, plastic 7ML1830-1DS
1" BSP locknut, plastic 7ML1830-1DR
1" BSP locknut, flanged, plastic 7ML1830-1DN
Plastic adapter 1" BSP - 20 mm 7ML1830-1EA
Plastic adapter 1" NPT 7ML1930-1FX
Plastic adapter 1" NPT/M20 7ML1830-1EF
Article No.
EchoMax XPS-10C Ultrasonic level transducer
Continuous, non-contact, 0.3 ... 10 m (0.98 ... 32.81 ft) range,
for liquids and solids. Includes integral temperature sensor

1) Not available with flanged versions.
2) Available only with flanged versions.
Selection and Ordering data Order code
Further designs
Please add "-Z" to Article No. and specify Order code(s).
Stainless steel tag [69 mm x 50 mm (2.71 x 1.97 inch)]
Tag (device parameters, max. 27 characters), plate, stain­
less steel 304/1.4301
Y15
Selection and ordering data Article No.
Operating Instructions
All literature is available to download for free, in a range
of languages, at
mentation
Accessories
Tag, stainless steel with hole, 12 x 45 mm
(0.47 x 1.77 inch), one text line for fastening on sensors
7ML1930-1BJ
Submergence shield kit 7ML1830-1BH
24 Siemens FI01 · Update 7/2025
© Siemens AG 2025
Ultrasonic transducers / EchoMax XPS
Ultrasonic transducers / EchoMax XPS
Selection and ordering data (continued)
Selection and ordering data Article No.
Sunshield A5E32964662
Easy Aimer 2, aluminum, NPT with ¾" x 1" PVC coupling 7ML1830-1AQ
Easy Aimer 2, aluminum with M20 adapter and
1" and 1½" BSPT aluminum couplings
7ML1830-1AX
Easy Aimer 304, NPT with 1" stainless steel coupling 7ML1830-1AU
Easy Aimer 304, with M20 adapter and 1" and 1½" BSPT

Ultrasonic transducers / EchoMax XPS
Selection and ordering data (continued)
Selection and Ordering data Order code
Further designs
Please add "-Z" to Article No. and specify Order code(s).
Stainless steel tag [69 mm x 50 mm (2.71 x 1.97 inch)]
Tag (device parameters, max. 27 characters), plate, stain­
less steel 304/1.4301
Y15
Selection and ordering data Article No.
Operating Instructions
All literature is available to download for free, in a range
of languages, at
mentation
Accessories
Tag, stainless steel with hole, 12 x 45 mm
(0.47 x 1.77 inch), one text line for fastening on sensors
7ML1930-1BJ
Submergence shield kit 7ML1830-1BJ
Sunshield A5E32964662
Universal box bracket, mounting kit 7ML1830-1BK
Channel bracket, wall mount 7ML1830-1BL
Selection and ordering data Article No.
Extended channel bracket, wall mount 7ML1830-1BM
Channel bracket, floor mount 7ML1830-1BN
Extended channel bracket, floor mount 7ML1830-1BP
Bridge channel bracket, floor mount (see Mounting Brack­
ets catalog page for more information)
7ML1830-1BQ
1" NPT locknut, plastic 7ML1830-1DS
1" BSP locknut, plastic 7ML1830-1DR
1" BSP locknut, flanged, plastic 7ML1830-1DN
Easy Aimer 2, aluminum, NPT with ¾" x 1" PVC coupling 7ML1830-1AQ
Easy Aimer 2, aluminum with M20 adapter and 1" and
1½" BSPT aluminum couplings
7ML1830-1AX
Easy Aimer 304, NPT with 1" stainless steel coupling 7ML1830-1AU
Easy Aimer 304, with M20 adapter and 1" and 1½" BSPT
304 stainless steel couplings
7ML1830-1GN
Plastic adapter 1" BSP - 20 mm 7ML1830-1EA
Plastic adapter 1" NPT 7ML1930-1FX
Plastic adapter 1" NPT/M20 7ML1830-1EF
Article No.
EchoMax XPS-15F Ultrasonic level transducer
Continuous, non-contact, 15 m (49.21 ft) range, for liquids
and solids.

Approvals
FM Class I, Div. 1, Groups A, B, C, and D, Class II Div. 1, Groups E, F, and G, Class III 1
Selection and Ordering data Order code
Further designs
Please add "-Z" to Article No. and specify Order code(s).
Stainless steel tag [69 mm x 50 mm (2.71 x 1.97 inch)]
Tag (device parameters, max. 27 characters), plate, stain­
less steel 304/1.4301
Y15
Selection and ordering data Article No.
Operating Instructions
All literature is available to download for free, in a range
of languages, at
mentation
Accessories
Tag, stainless steel with hole, 12 x 45 mm
(0.47 x 1.77 inch), one text line for fastening on sensors
7ML1930-1BJ
Submergence shield kit 7ML1830-1BJ
Sunshield A5E32964662
Universal box bracket, mounting kit 7ML1830-1BK
Channel bracket, wall mount 7ML1830-1BL
26 Siemens FI01 · Update 7/2025
© Siemens AG 2025

1) Not available with flanged versions.
2) Available only with flanged versions.
Selection and Ordering data Order code
Further designs
Please add "-Z" to Article No. and specify Order code(s).
Stainless steel tag [69 mm x 50 mm (2.71 x 1.97 inch)]
Tag (device parameters, max. 27 characters), plate, stain­
less steel 304/1.4301
Y15
Selection and ordering data Article No.
Operating Instructions
All literature is available to download for free, in a range
of languages, at
mentation
Accessories
Tag, stainless steel with hole, 12 x 45 mm
(0.47 x 1.77 inch), one text line for fastening on sensors
7ML1930-1BJ
Submergence shield kit 7ML1830-1BJ
Selection and ordering data Article No.
Sunshield A5E32964662
Universal box bracket, mounting kit 7ML1830-1BK
Channel bracket, wall mount 7ML1830-1BL
Extended channel bracket, wall mount 7ML1830-1BM
Channel bracket, floor mount 7ML1830-1BN
Extended channel bracket, floor mount 7ML1830-1BP
Bridge channel bracket, floor mount (see Mounting Brack­
ets catalog page for more information)
7ML1830-1BQ
1" NPT locknut, plastic 7ML1830-1DS
Easy Aimer 2, aluminum, NPT with ¾" x 1" PVC coupling 7ML1830-1AQ
Easy Aimer 304, NPT with 1" stainless steel coupling 7ML1830-1AU
Easy Aimer 2, aluminum with M20 adapter and 1" and
1½" BSPT aluminum couplings
7ML1830-1AX
Easy Aimer 304, with M20 adapter and 1" and 1½" BSPT
304 stainless steel couplings
7ML1830-1GN
1" NPT locknut, plastic 7ML1830-1DS
1" BSP locknut, plastic 7ML1830-1DR
27Siemens FI01 · Update 7/2025
© Siemens AG 2025

1) Not available with flanged versions.
2) Available with flanged versions only.
Selection and Ordering data Order code
Further designs
Please add "-Z" to Article No. and specify Order code(s).
Stainless steel tag [69 mm x 50 mm (2.71 x 1.97 inch)]
Tag (device parameters, max. 27 characters), plate, stain­
less steel 304/1.4301
Y15
Selection and ordering data Article No.
Operating Instructions
All literature is available to download for free, in a range
of languages, at
mentation
Accessories
Tag, stainless steel with hole, 12 x 45 mm
(0.47 x 1.77 inch), one text line for fastening on sensors
7ML1930-1BJ
1½" BSPT locknut, plastic 7ML1830-1DP
Easy Aimer 2, aluminum, NPT with 1½" galvanized coup­
ling
7ML1830-1AN
Easy Aimer 304, NPT with 1½" stainless steel coupling 7ML1830-1AT
Easy Aimer 2, aluminum with M20 adapter and 1" and
1½" BSPT aluminum couplings
7ML1830-1AX
Easy Aimer 304, with M20 adapter and 1" and 1½" BSPT
304 stainless steel couplings
7ML1830-1GN
Adapter 1½" BSP 7ML1830-1EB
28 Siemens FI01 · Update 7/2025
© Siemens AG 2025

1) Not available with flanged version.
2) Available for flanged versions only.
Selection and Ordering data Order code
Further designs
Please add "-Z" to Article No. and specify Order code(s).
Stainless steel tag [69 mm x 50 mm (2.71 x 1.97 inch)]
Tag (device parameters, max. 27 characters), plate, stain­
less steel 304/1.4301
Y15
Selection and ordering data Article No.
Operating Instructions
All literature is available to download for free, in a range
of languages, at
mentation
Accessories
Easy Aimer 2, aluminum, NPT with 1½" galvanized coup­
ling
7ML1830-1AN
Easy Aimer 304, NPT with 1½" stainless steel coupling 7ML1830-1AT
1½" BSPT locknut, plastic 7ML1830-1DP
Adapter 1½" BSP 7ML1830-1EB
29Siemens FI01 · Update 7/2025
© Siemens AG 2025